
 

New York Build Show Management Staff 
 

 
Name Title Phone Email 

Crystal Young Operations 917-577-4010 cyoung@cwmet.com 

Barry Saysell Event Manager 312-924-9772 barry.saysell@oliverkinrossevents.com 

Asim Riaz Sales Team 312-924-9772 asim.riaz@oliverkinrossevents.com 

Leah Armbruster Sales Team 256-841-4143 leah@oliverkinrossevents.com 

 

Marcelo Vasconcelos 

 

Sales Team 

 
347-871-7970 

 

   marcelo@oliverkinrossevents.com 

Paulo Rodrigues Sales Team 347-759-6162 paulo@oliverkinrossevents.com 

Kam Korouie Sales Team 312-924-9772 kam.korouie@oliverkinrossevents.com 

Lilian Ho Marketing 917-552-8394 lilian.ho@oliverkinrossevents.com 

Maxwell Kelly Event Manager 917-522-8394 maxwell.kelly@oliverkinrossevents.com 

Isabelle Leong Speaker Liaison 312-924-9772 isabelle@oliverkinrossevents.com 
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Official New York Build Expo Vendors & Partners 

General Show Contractor 
Furniture, Labor, Carpet 

 

Freeman Decorating Phone: 888-508-5054 Email: exhibitorsupport@freeman.com 

Online Order Link: www.freeman.com 
 

Building Services 
Catering, Electrical Services, Telephone, Wireless Connectivity, Broadband Connectivity 

 
Javits Center Email: services@javitscenter.com 

Online Order Link: (JAKE). 
 

Shipping Carrier 
Domestic & International Shipping 

 
 

Freeman Transportation  

Domestic: Phone: 800-995-3579 Email: exhibit.transportation@freeman.com 

International: Phone: 817-607-5183 Email: international.freight@freeman.com 

 
Audio Visual Rental & Equipment 
Audio Visual Equipment 

 

ATD    Request for services link:  https://www.atd-av.com/quote-request/ 
 

Graphics & Printing 
Signage, Postcards, Banners 

 

PTEX Group Phone: 718-813-2255   Email: hello@printexgraphics.com  

 

Hotel & Accommodations 
Please make your travel and hotel arrangements in advance! 

 

Hotel Planner: https://buildexpony.hotelplanner.com/  

 

Registration & Lead Retrieval 
Lead Retrieval Link:   https://leads-sales.customreg.net/register/fb728dbe-9e15-4460-86b1-99dbc523872e 

Email:   webreg@signup-confirmation.com 

Further information on how you can register for your exhibitor badges will be released soon. You will be 

communicated as soon as this information is available. 

 

Space Approvals & Operational Questions 
Crystal Young Email: cyoung@cwmet.com 

Operations Manager 
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